2023 East Division Shows and WABA
Events

Friday/Sat/Sun WABA Box Cup
15-17/09/2023 Cardiff

Friday 22/09/2023 Ashley Brace Show
Ashvale Club
Griffiths Gdns, Tredegar
NP22 3HQ

Friday 29/09/2023 Pontypool ABC Show
Pontypool Active Living Centre

Trosnant St
NP4 8AT

Friday 06/10/2023 East Division Select away at
Porthcawl & Pyle ABC Show

Friday 13/10/2023 Cwmcarn Show
Abercarn Rugby Club
High St
Abercarn
NP11 5GQ

Saturday 21/10/2023 Somerton & Goodes ABC Show
Bettws Social Club
Newport

Friday 27/10/2023 Cwmbran ABC Show
Pontnewydd WM Club
NP 44 1DL

Friday 10/11/2023 Pontypool ABC Show
Pontypool Active Living Centre
Trosnant St



Friday 10/11/2023 Pontypool ABC Show
Pontypool Active Living Centre
Trosnant St
NP4 8AT

Friday 17/11/2023 HOV ABC
Ebbw Vale Leisure Centre
Lime Avenue, Ebbw Vale
NP236GL

Friday 24/11/2023 Chepstow ABC Show
Severn View Club
Caldicot
NP26 4BU

Friday 01/12/2023 Gelliager ABC Show
Blackwood Rugby Club
Glan Yr Afon Park
Hall St, Blackwood
NPI2 INY

Friday 08/12/2023 Caerphilly ABC Show
Buffs Club
Abertridwr
CF83 4DH

Saturday 09/12/2023 East Division box away at South
Wye Police Club Show, Hereford

Friday 15/12/2023 Pantside ABC Show
The Rocks Bar

Friday 16/02/2024 Ashley Brace ABC Show
Friday 23/02/2024 Pantside ABC Show (East
Div.Q/Finals)

1 or 2™ March East Div Semi Finals

8™ or 9" March East Div Finals



